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County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) : ALGONAC SCHOOLS

Assessment Unit School District

School District Report

Real TAX

Per. TAX

Total Tax

PRE/MBT

Non-PRE/MBT
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DB: St Clair County 2016

% of County

01 CITY OF ALGONAC 74030 ALGONAC SCHOOLS

91,625,073

3,190,400

94,815,473

63,640,734

31,174,739

15.87

14 CLAY TOWNSHIP

91,625,073

416,286,283

3,190,400

8,775,000

94,815,473

425,061,283

63,640,734

265,271,366

31,174,739

159,789,917

15.87

71.17

Total of all Districts

23 IRA TOWNSHIP 74030 ALGONAC SCHOOLS

416,286,283

75,355,302

8,775,000

2,047,800

425,061,283

77,403,102

265,271,366

54,226,999

159,789,917

23,176,103

71.17

12.96

Total of all Districts

Grand total of all Districts

75,355,302

583,266,658

2,047,800

14,013,200

77,403,102

597,279,858

54,226,999

383,139,099

23,176,103

214,140,759

12.96

100.00
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08:51 AM DB: St Clair County 2016
County: 74 ST. CLAIR
School (s) : ALGONAC SCHOOLS
School District Assessment Unit Real TAX Per. TAX Total Tax PRE/MBT Non-PRE/MBT % of County
74030 ALGONAC SCHOOLS 01 CITY OF ALGONAC 91,625,073 3,190,400 94,815,473 63,640,734 31,174,739 15.87
14 CLAY TOWNSHIP 416,286,283 8,775,000 425,061,283 265,271,366 159,789,917 71.17
23 IRA TOWNSHIP 75,355,302 2,047,800 77,403,102 54,226,999 23,176,103 12.96
Total of all Units 583,266,658 1 14,013,200 597,279,858 383,139,099 214,140,759 100.00
Grand total of all Units 583,266,658 14,013,200 597,279,858 383,139,099 214,140,759 100.00



